



A = FROM TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER OUTLET

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|-----------|--------------------------------|-----|------------------------------------|----------|
| 1 | | 18900A 1 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (1.5:1 RATIO) | |
| 1 | | 18901A 1 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (2.0:1 RATIO) IN-LINE TRANSMISSION | |
| 1 | | 806729A 2 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (2.5:1 RATIO) | |
| 1 | | 806730A 2 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (2.8:1 RATIO) IN-LINE TRANSMISSION | |
| 1 | | 814437A 1 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (1.5:1 RATIO) V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 1 | | 814438A 1 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (2.0:1 RATIO) V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 1 | | 814439A 1 | TRANSMISSION | 1 | (2.5:1 RATIO) V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 2 | 16 | 805259 | STUD | 4 | V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 3 | 12 | 22248 | WASHER | 4 | IN-LINE TRANSMISSION (630) & | |
| 4 | 11 | 34933 | NUT (7/16-20) | 4 | V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 5 | 10 | 47462 | SCREW (7/16-14 X 1-1/4 IN.) | 2 | V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 6 | 13 | 32993 | LOCKWASHER (7/16) | 2 | V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION | |
| 2 | 16 | 57933 | STUD | 6 | | |
| 3 | 12 | 79552 | WASHER | 6 | IN-LINE TRANSMISSION (800) | |
| 4 | 11 | 13439 | NUT (7/16-20) | 6 | | |
| 7 | | 79476A 1 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 2 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1-1/8 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 3 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1-1/4 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 4 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1-3/8 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 5 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1-1/2 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 6 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (1-3/4 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 7 | | 79476A 7 | FLANGE ASSEMBLY (2 IN.) | OPT | | 8 |
| 8 | 10 | 60171 | SCREW-FLANGE (3/8-16 X 1-1/2) | 2 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 60169 | SCREW-FLANGE (3/8-16 X 3/4) | 2 | | |
| 9 | 10 | 805159 | SCREW-FLANGE (7/16-20 X 1-1/2) | 4 | | |
| 10 | 13 | 32993 | LOCKWASHER (7/16 IN.) | 4 | | |
| 11 | 11 | 22024 | NUT (7/16-20) | 4 | | |
| 12 | 87 | 813708 | SWITCH-TEMPERATURE | 1 | | |
| 13 | 32 | 807416 | HOSE-OIL (FROM OIL COOLER) | 1 | USE WITH SIDE MOUNTED OIL | |
| 14 | 22 | 93190 | CONNECTOR | 1 | USE WITH SIDE MOUNTED OIL | |
| 15 | 32 | 807414 | HOSE-OIL (TO OIL COOLER) | 1 | USE WITH SIDE MOUNTED OIL | |
| 16 | 22 | 807272 | ADAPTOR | 1 | USE WITH SIDE MOUNTED OIL | |
| 17 | 32 | 805478 1 | HOSE-OIL (FROM OIL COOLER) | 2 | USE WITH REAR MOUNTED OIL | |
| 18 | | 806238 | BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE | 1 | | |
| 19 | 10 | 40001124 | SCREW (M8-1.25 X 14) | 2 | | |
| 20 | 13 | 40024 7 | LOCKWASHER (M8) | 2 | | |
| 21 | 16 | 97477A 3 | STUD KIT | 2 | | |